
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

DATE STARTING TIME FOXTEL Channel Live (L)               
or              

Delayed (D) 

Thursday 16 March 9.55am FOX 6 L 

 4.55pm FOX 6 L 

Friday 17 March 12.55pm FOX 4 L 

 5.55pm FOX 4 L 

Saturday 18 March 4.30pm FOX 4 D 

 9.00pm FOX 4 D 

Sunday 19 March 2.30pm FOX 6 L 

 5.55pm FOX 6 L 

Monday 20 March 2.30pm FOX 5 L 

 6.55pm FOX 5 L 

 8.35pm FOX 5 L 

Tuesday 21 March 7.30am FOX 2 Replay Men’s & 
Women’s Singles 

Finals 

Wednesday 22 March 4.00pm FOX 7 D 

 7.30pm FOX 4 D 

Thursday 23 March 3.00pm FOX 3 D 

 9.00pm FOX 8 D 

Friday 24 March 10.55am FOX 8 L 

 9.30pm FOX 5 D 

Saturday 25 March 10.55am FOX 6 L 

 5.55pm FOX 5 L 

Sunday 26 March 9.55am FOX 7 L 

 11.40am FOX 7 L 

 1.25pm FOX 7 L 

Sunday 26 March 3.00pm FOX 7 Replay of Men’s, 
Women’s & Mixed 

Doubles Finals 

If you wish to subscribe to FOXTEL, please contact 131 999. 

MELBOURNE 2006 
COMMONWEALTH GAMES 

Coverage of Squash Competition 
on FOXTEL 


